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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
100m Rücken Frauen
Jahrgang 1998
1. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:26,29
2. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 01:30,86
3. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:38,00
4. Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:55,77

Jahrgang 1997
1. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,39
2. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:20,55
3. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,95
4. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,55
5. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:31,67
6. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:37,34
7. Tabea Hoyer 1997 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:06,41

Jahrgang 1996
1. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:21,09
2. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:25,29
3. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,18
4. Maria Becker 1996 SV 07 Annaberg 01:36,85
5. Christin Günther 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:38,24
6. Michelle Uhlemann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:40,93
7. Lisa Groschopp 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:41,90

Jahrgang 1995
1. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,74
2. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,78
3. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:18,85
4. Lisa Saurer 1995 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,51
5. Lisa Reithmeier 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:37,74

Jahrgang 1994
1. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:24,72
2. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,31
3. Laura Zörle 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,49
4. Beatrice Lambert 1994 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:57,93

Jahrgang 1993
1. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:17,91

Jahrgang 1990
1. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 01:14,48

Nicht am Start
Senta Wolf 1990 SV 07 Annaberg ENM

Jahrgang 1989 und älter
1. Nicole Jünger 1984 Chemnitzer PSV 01:15,98
2. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,85
3. Claudia Zorn 1985 SV Zwickau 04 01:19,88
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Wettkampf-Nr. 23
100m Rücken Frauen
Offene Wertung
1. Annelie Säurich 1990 SV Zwickau 04 01:14,48
2. Nicole Jünger 1984 Chemnitzer PSV 01:15,98
3. Annika Morgenstern 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:16,39
4. Beatrice Rößler 1993 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 01:17,91
5. Juliane Harbig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:18,74
6. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,78
7. Sabrina Lange 1988 Chemnitzer PSV 01:18,85
7. Julia Schaufel 1995 SVV Plauen 01:18,85
9. Claudia Zorn 1985 SV Zwickau 04 01:19,88
10. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 01:20,55
11. Michele Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen 01:21,09
12. Tanja Purschwitz 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:22,95
13. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:24,72
14. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 01:25,29
15. Mandy Fritsch 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,31
16. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:25,55
17. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:26,18
18. Elisabeth Grösel 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:26,29
19. Laura Zörle 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:29,49
20. Lisa Saurer 1995 SV 07 Annaberg 01:30,51
21. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 01:30,86
22. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 01:31,67
23. Maria Becker 1996 SV 07 Annaberg 01:36,85
24. Michelle Wolf 1997 SSV Freiberg 01:37,34
25. Lisa Reithmeier 1995 SV Zwickau 04 01:37,74
26. Sissi Lebeck 1998 SVV Plauen 01:38,00
27. Christin Günther 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 01:38,24
28. Michelle Uhlemann 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:40,93
29. Lisa Groschopp 1996 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:41,90
30. Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg 01:55,77
31. Beatrice Lambert 1994 SSV Blau - Weiß Gersdorf 01:57,93
32. Tabea Hoyer 1997 Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf 02:06,41

Nicht am Start
Senta Wolf 1990 SV 07 Annaberg ENM


